SPRING CONFERENCES ON SPECIAL EDUCATION LAW

Co-produced by Legal Digest and TCASE

April 26, 2018 May 2, 2018
Embassy Suites San Marcos Arlington Convention Center
San Marcos, TX Arlington, TX

7:00

8:20

8:30

9:10

9:50

10:10

10:50

11:30

1:00

1:40

2:20

2:40

3:20

4:00

Moderator: Jim Walsh
Registration/Continental Breakfast
Welcome

DAVID’S LAW: WHEN THE BULLYING
VICTIM IS ASTUDENT WITH A DISABILITY

PRIMER ON E-RECORDS MANAGEMENT

Morning Break

THE YEAR’S REVIEW OF HOT TOPICS &
CASE LAW UPDATES

QUESTION & ANSWER SESSION

Lunch (on your own)

ARD PROTOCOLS: LEGAL REQUIREMENTS
& PRACTICAL STRATEGIES

SERVING STUDENTS WITH DYSLEXIA

Afternoon Break

THE IMPORTANT DISTINCTIONS BETWEEN
EMPLOYEES & INDEPENDENT CONTRACTORS

QUESTION & ANSWER SESSION

Adjourn

JIM WALSH

Walsh Gallegos Trevifio
Russo & Kyle, P.C.
Austin

JANET BUBERT
The Underwood Law Firm
Fort Worth

PAULA MADDOX ROALSON
Walsh Gallegos Trevifio
Russo & Kyle, P.C.
Houston

HoLLY WARDELL
Eichelbaum Wardell
Austin

DAVE RICHARDS
Richards, Lindsay & Martin
Austin

SHELLIE HOFFMAN CROW
Walsh Gallegos Trevifio
Russo & Kyle, P.C.
Austin



