SPRING CONFERENCES ON SPECIAL EDUCATION LAW

Co-produced by Legal Digest and TCASE

Embassy Suites San Marcos Ar		May 2, 2018 Arlington Convention Center Arlington, TX
Moderator: Jim Walsh		
7:00	Registration/Continental Breakfast	
8:20	Welcome	
8:30	DAVID'S LAW: WHEN THE BULLYING VICTIM IS A STUDENT WITH A DISABILIT	JIM WALSH Y Walsh Gallegos Treviño Russo & Kyle, P.C. Austin
9:10	PRIMER ON E-RECORDS MANAGEMENT	JANET BUBERT The Underwood Law Firm Fort Worth
9:50	Morning Break	
10:10	THE YEAR'S REVIEW OF HOT TOPICS & CASE LAW UPDATES	PAULA MADDOX ROALSON Walsh Gallegos Treviño Russo & Kyle, P.C. Houston
10:50	QUESTION & ANSWER SESSION	Houston
11:30	Lunch (on your own)	
1:00	ARD PROTOCOLS: LEGAL REQUIREMENTS & PRACTICAL STRATEGIES	S HOLLY WARDELL Eichelbaum Wardell Austin
1:40	SERVING STUDENTS WITH DYSLEXIA	DAVE RICHARDS Richards, Lindsay & Martín Austin
2:20	Afternoon Break	
2:40	THE IMPORTANT DISTINCTIONS BETWEE EMPLOYEES & INDEPENDENT CONTRACT	
3:20	QUESTION & ANSWER SESSION	

4:00

Adjourn